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(AEX] AM74e2H 7|=7t, 24/107H)
+e3 2 o7 su
= g | B3 | oy | 33 | A | s | o | B2 | oR | ¥ | g
20224 9¥ 1,760 | 1,630 | 1,440 | 1,270 940 | 1,760 | 1,580 | 1,760 | 1,580 | 1,558 | 1,352
108 1,720 {1,630 | 1,540 | 1,400 | 1,070 | 1,700 | 1,551 | 1,700 | 1,551 | 1,565 | 1,411
118 1,731 1,658 | 1,568 | 1,440 | 1,110 | 1,765 | 1,689 | 1,765 | 1,689 | 1,565 | 1,610
128 1,575 11,680 | 1,570 | 1,370 | 1,040 | 1,780 | 1,695 | 1,780 | 1,696 | 1,690 | 1,590
20234 1€ 1,575 [ 1,515 | 1,406 | 1,206 8751 1615 | 1545 | 1,615 | 1,545 | 1,504 | 1,405
24 1,460 | 1,400 | 1,290 | 1,090 760 | 1,553 | 1,453 | 1,553 | 1,453 | 1,421 | 1,351
38 1,586 | 1,526 | 1,408 | 1,253 954 | 1,646 | 1,546 | 1,646 | 1,546 | 1,555 | 1,485
48 1,663 [ 1,603 | 1,513 | 1,413 | 1,153 | 1,724 | 1,628 | 1,724 | 1,628 | 1,617 | 1,547
el 1,780 (1,720 | 1,630 | 1,530 | 1,270 | 1,797 | 1,757 | 1,797 | 1,757 | 1,650 | 1,600
6g 1,746 (1,670 | 1,580 | 1,487 | 1,227 | 1,755 | 1,713 | 1,755 | 1,713 | 1,680 | 1,580
7€ 1,710 (1,569 | 1,473 | 1,383 | 1,129 | 1,671 | 1,606 | 1,671 | 1,606 | 1,522 | 1,453
fg=! 1,730 {1,550 | 1,360 | 1,250 990 | 1,680 | 1,460 | 1,680 | 1,460 | 1,590 | 1,380
og 1,910 (1,730 | 1,540 | 1,330 | 1,030 | 2,150 | 1,950 | 2,150 | 1,950 | 1,980 | 1,800
108 1,863 (1,725 | 1,604 | 1,464 | 1,175 | 1,939 | 1,811 [ 1,939 | 1,811 | 1,729 | 1,603
11 1,794 11,705 | 1,632 | 1,530 | 1,220 | 1,892 | 1,820 | 1,892 | 1,820 | 1,685 | 1,622
128 1,750 (1,680 | 1,600 | 1,530 | 1,220 | 1,910 | 1,870 | 1,910 | 1,870 | 1,699 | 1,614
20244 1€ 1,723 11,680 | 1,600 | 1,467 | 1,220 | 1,910 | 1,870 | 1,910 | 1,870 | 1,850 | 1,750
28 1,610 {1,570 | 1,470 | 1,359 | 1,199 | 1,756 | 1,673 | 1,756 | 1,673 | 1,611 | 1,541
38 1,577 (1,637 | 1,463 | 1,353 | 1,180 | 1,751 | 1,693 | 1,751 | 1,693 | 1,507 | 1,443
48 1,663 (1,623 | 1,553 | 1,443 | 1,243 | 1,857 | 1,807 | 1,857 | 1,807 | 1,600 | 1,540
441 1,600 |1,560 | 1,490 | 1,380 | 1,180 | 1,820 | 1,770 | 1,820 | 1,770 | 1,530 | 1,470
51,600 |1,560 | 1,490 | 1,380 | 1,180 | 1,820 | 1,770 | 1,820 | 1,770 | 1,630 | 1,470
92| 1,650 (1,610 | 1,540 | 1,430 | 1,230 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,590 | 1,530
181,710 |1,670 | 1,600 | 1,490 | 1,290 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,650 | 1,590
2441 1,710 {1,670 | 1,600 | 1,490 | 1,290 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,650 | 1,590
30& 1,710 {1,670 | 1,600 | 1,490 | 1,290 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,870 | 1,820 | 1,650 | 1,590
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B 252 e e FES Mz

TE i 5 A i i i i

20224 o 1,490 1,590 1,690 1,540 1,490 1,490 1,490

10¢ 1,689 1,789 1,889 1,739 1,689 1,689 1,689

(k= 2,073 2,173 2,273 2,123 2,073 1,689 2,073

12& 2,636 2,718 2,818 2,686 2,636 2,636 2,636

20234 1€ 1,950 2,050 2,150 2,000 1,950 1,950 1,950

28 2,121 2,210 2,310 2,165 2,100 2,115 2,115

3 2,704 2,795 2,895 2,745 2,695 2,695 2,695

44 2,588 2,680 2,780 2,630 2,580 2,580 2,580

= 2,605 2,705 2,805 2,655 2,605 2,605 2,605

62 2,405 2,519 2,619 2,455 2,405 2,405 2,405

72 2,514 2,614 2,714 2,564 2,514 2,514 2,514

82 2,436 2,536 2,636 2,486 2,436 2,436 2,436

9g 1,935 2,026 2,126 1,976 1,926 1,926 1,926

108 1,932 2,032 2,132 1,982 1,932 1,932 1,932

Mg 1,736 1,836 1,936 1,786 1,736 1,736 1,736

12¢ 1,605 1,705 1,805 1,653 1,605 1,605 1,605

20244 14 1,536 1,636 1,736 1,586 1,536 1,636 1,536

28 1,900 2,000 2,100 1,950 1,900 1,900 1,900

32 1,900 2,000 2,100 1,950 1,900 1,900 1,900

44 2,014 2,114 2,214 2,014 2,064 2,014 2,014

4281 1,900 2,000 2,100 1,950 1,900 1,900 1,900

h 2,100 2,200 2,300 2,150 2,100 2,100 2,100

124 1,900 2,000 2,100 1,950 1,900 1,900 1,900

22 2,000 2,100 2,200 2,050 2,000 2,000 2,000

26 2,200 2,300 2,400 2,250 2,200 2,200 2,200

30 1,900 2,000 2,100 1,950 1,900 1,900 1,900

(3%¢CH:1.6kg O, Z:1.4~1.6kgD|2t, 4:1.4kg 0|2
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